

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details

File #: 21- Version: 1 Name:

VARIANCE-

0109

Type: Planning Case Status: Passed

File created: 8/19/2021 In control: Board of Zoning Adjustment

On agenda: 10/4/2021 Final action: 10/4/2021

Title: Request: Variance to allow a freestanding multi-tenant sign to exceed the maximum permitted

area

Project Name: Sign Variance Location: 5801 Preston Hwy

Owner: DaVita

Applicant: Signarama Downtown
Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro
Council District: 2 - Barbara Shanklin

Case Manager: Beth Jones, AICP, Planner II

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-VARIANCE-0109_5801 Preston Hwy_BOZA Staff Rpt.pdf, 2. 21-VARIANCE-0109_App

Justif.pdf, 3. Indian Trail Sign Agreement.pdf, 4. 21-VARIANCE-0109 5801 Preston Hwy BOZA

PP.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/4/2021	1	Board of Zoning Adjustment	approved	Pass
8/30/2021	1	Board of Zoning Adjustment	continued	Pass